



GREATER CHARLOTTE USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

2020 -2021 HALL OF FAME AWARD MERITORIOUS SERVICE OR SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE

Purpose:

To recognize the distinguished service of bowlers who have made a significant contribution to the sport of bowling or who have made outstanding bowling performances on the lanes. These awards are for youth and adult bowlers who are members of the Greater Charlotte USBCA.

Characteristics considered might include, but are not limited to, a bowler noted for:

- Promoting the sport of bowling through their leagues
- Acts of contribution in supporting our great sport on or off the lanes
- Should be a certified bowler in the Greater Charlotte USBCA

A nomination may be made by an individual, including the nominee, or group of individuals, providing it has the written endorsement of at least one sanctioned bowler or group other than the nominee.

No more than one candidate may be elected each year. An annual selection is not required.

The award may be presented posthumously.

To nominate someone, complete the attached form and mail to the Greater Charlotte USBC Honors Chairman no later than **June 19, 2021.**

Mail To:

Al Rogers Greater Charlotte Honors Chairman 2855 Attaberry Dr Charlotte, NC 28205 Phone: 704-497-1687

Email: alfredlrogers@gmail.com

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE GREATER CHARLOTTE USBC HONORS PROGRAM

2020 - 2021 GREATER CHARLOTTE USBCA HALL OF FAME FORM

ADULT FEMALE, MALE, OR YOUTH CANDIDATE APPLICATION

Indicate Gender of Candidate	(Female, Male, or Youth/Adult)
Category of Nomination: Meritorious	Superior Performance
Posthumous	
	Submission deadline – June 19, 2021
SECTION I	
Applicant's Full Name	
Street	City and Zip
()	Business phone number, including area code
Home phone number, including area code	Business phone number, including area code
Current local association	Number of years a member
Other NC associations, if any	Number of years a member
Number of years a member of the GR CHAR USBC	(include CBA, CWBA or CYABA years)
Number of years a member of the USBC	(include WIBC, ABC or YABA years)
If this is a posthumous nomination, please provide da	ate of death:
SECTION II MERITORIOUS S	SERVICE CATEGORY
A. List offices held and the number of years	s served.
1. Greater Charlotte Board of Directors:	
2. CWBA Board of Directors – CBA –CYA	ARA
2. CHERI Board of Directors CERT-CIP	

В.	Service, please indicate chairman	with an asterisk.		
	1. GR CHARLOTTE USBC	Service	Years	
	2. CWBA – CBA – CYABA Boar			
	2. CWDA – CDA – CTADA Boar			
				_
	3. Is candidate a Certified Lane Insp	pector?	Number of years served	_
	4. Is candidate a member of a local	Hall of Fame?	If so, date inducted	_
	5. Is candidate a certified coach? _	If so, leve	el and date of training	_
C.	or promoted bowling in any specia	al way? If so, please	nental in introducing new bowlers into leagues se describe. If candidate is employed by a sed as a volunteer not as an employee of the	,
D.	-		te and contributions on league, local, state, or ease include the date where possible.	
E.	for the GR CHARLOTTE USBC	Hall of Fame. Pleanted. If using leader	individual should be considered as a candidate ase list candidate's specific achievements. An ership an accomplishment, please indicate the	

SECTION III SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE CATEGORY

Give award, score and yem (seasonal) and all 300 ga Year
m (seasonal) and all 300 ga
m (seasonal) and all 300 ga
<u>Year</u> ———

D. Candida	te's career highs:		
	Season Average	3-Game Series	
	Game	4-Game Series	
E. In a minimucandidate fo	um of 50 words or less, s or the Greater Charlotte Ha	state why you think this individual should be considered all of Fame.	as a
SECTION IV			
This form may association.	be submitted by an indiv	vidual member, a league, GC USBC board of directors of	r an
Submitted by:		of directors or association. Please print or type	
	Name of member, league name, board	l of directors or association. Please print or type	
	Signature – Title - Date		
Address	_	City and Zip	
	Home phone, including area code	Business phone, including area code	
If candidate is selec	cted, a picture must be submitte	d to the Hall of Fame Chairperson.	
		Date received by Honors Chairman:	
	Mai	Al Rogers Greater Charlotte Honors Chairman	
		2855 Attaberry Dr Charlotte, NC 28205	

Phone - 704-497-11687

Email: <u>alfredlrogers@gmail.com</u>